1 TOPTAG Acrylic Washroom Signage Golden Black Self-Adhesive 6
Inches Round Washroom Door/Wall Sign Sticker for Office, Stores,
Cafe, Hotel, Restaurant, Business & Shop | B0C6XRJXPT (
WASH-1-D ) 
HSN:3926

₹253.39 1 ₹253.39 18% IGST ₹45.61 ₹299.00

TOTAL: ₹45.61 ₹299.00
Amount in Words:
Two Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
1111jWbThGtR3AeY31sAqTWuy

Date & Time: 26/11/2025, 10:22:56
hrs

Invoice Value: 
299.00

Mode of Payment: 
GiftCard

Sold By :
Brandise Box LLP 
* 43/33, 3rd Floor, Gali No.